
 

 

Men's DMR 4000m Collegiate Finals

 Venue 9:29.41 OKLAHOMA STATE (Brian Musau, Ben Currence, Laban Kipkemboi, Ryan
Schoppe )

2024

Team Relay Finals
1 SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 'A' 9:54.61
2 NEW MEXICO JC 'A' 10:10.09
-- WESTERN TEXAS 'A' DNS

Texas Tech Jarvis Scott Invite
 Texas Tech University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026
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Women's 60 Meter Collegiate Prelims

 Venue 6.97 Julien Alfred,  TEXAS 2023

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Colbert, Alyssa UNATTACHED 7.24 Q
2 Harris, Nayla SR UTRGV 7.25 Q
3 Howard, Brianna UNATTACHED 7.33 Q
4 Farrell, Sileena SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.37 Q
5 Olajide, Olayinka SO TEXAS TECH 7.38 Q
6 Adkins, Symoria JR TEXAS TECH 7.39 Q (7.387)

7 Taylor, Trezeguet SO NORTH TEXAS 7.39 q (7.389)

8 Kelley, Tiriah SR BAYLOR 7.42 Q
9 Barnett, Trinity SR LONG BEACH ST. 7.43 Q (7.424)

10 Smith, Zhane UNATTACHED 7.43 Q (7.430)

11 Afrifa, Anita JR TEXAS TECH 7.46 Q (7.454)

12 Heckstall, Aniya JR UTRGV 7.46 q (7.455)

13 Lowe, Hannah SO BAYLOR 7.48 Q (7.475)

14 Azipurua, Luciana FR WISCONSIN 7.48 q (7.480)

15 Cornette, Juvonna SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.51 q (7.501)

16 Brown, Royaltee SO BAYLOR 7.51 Q (7.503)

17 Archer, Paige SO TEXAS STATE 7.52 q
18 De Gannes, Janae SO BAYLOR 7.53 Q (7.521)

19 Scutari, Lynette SR SOUTH FLORIDA 7.53 q (7.526)

20 Lewis, Dynia SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.53 q (7.528)

21 Shaba, Esther FR UT ARLINGTON 7.54 q (7.531)

22 Poston, Kaliyah SR UTRGV 7.54 q (7.532)

23 Dowdye, Geolyna FR ODESSA (TX) 7.54 q (7.533)

24 Degraffenried, Reah JR NORTH TEXAS 7.55 q (7.541)

25 Estival, Amandine JR TARLETON STATE 7.55 (7.542)

26 Nwonumah, Adriane SR TEXAS TECH 7.55 (7.543)

27 Eddaou, Hajar FR NEW MEXICO JC 7.55 (7.546)

28 Childress, C'Nai JR NORTH TEXAS 7.55 (7.550)

29 Edwards, Jada FR BAYLOR 7.56 (7.553)

30 Colon, Londyn FR UTEP 7.56 (7.557)

31 Acheampong, Deborah JR WEST TEXAS A&M 7.56 (7.560)

32 Sheppy, Shagay SO WESTERN TEXAS 7.61
33 Glen, Nalicia SO NEW MEXICO JC 7.62 (7.614)

34 Whitlock, Kee'Lani FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 7.62 (7.615)

35 Umoibang, Maria JR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.63
36 Martin, Cydni FR UTEP 7.64 (7.633)

37 Washington, Sanaa FR TEXAS STATE 7.64 (7.638)

38 Knight, Kamaria JR SOUTH FLORIDA 7.65
39 Sanyaolu, Oluwatumininu SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.67
40 Stricklin, Addison SO UTEP 7.69 (7.687)

40 Harrison, Alliyah JR ANGELO STATE 7.69 (7.687)

42 Adenuga, Temitope SO WEST TEXAS A&M 7.70
43 Awudi, Felicia SO NEW MEXICO JC 7.71 (7.703)

44 Lawlis, Kinlee FR ANGELO STATE 7.71 (7.705)

45 Egwu, Joy SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.71 (7.708)
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46 Davis, Jizzale SO UTRGV 7.72 (7.713)

47 Cain, Alexis SR UT ARLINGTON 7.72 (7.715)

47 Mallard-Smith, Ayana SR SAM HOUSTON STATE 7.72 (7.715)

49 Jenkins, Karis FR TEXAS STATE 7.72 (7.716)

50 Beukes, Anika JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.72 (7.718)

51 Omli, Harli FR TEXAS TECH 7.73 (7.721)

52 Jones, Alyssa FR BAYLOR 7.73 (7.727)

53 Lingueno, Ashley SR UTRGV 7.75
54 Johnson, Kaycian FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 7.76
55 McFadden, Ryan SO AIR FORCE 7.77
56 Allen, Jaemari SO BAYLOR 7.78 (7.771)

57 Green, Shackelia SR ANGELO STATE 7.78 (7.773)

58 Hall, Daryana JR LONG BEACH ST. 7.79 (7.788)

58 Williams, Neriah FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 7.79 (7.788)

60 Gordon, Finley FR TARLETON STATE 7.79 (7.789)

60 Dixon, Starrmia FR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 7.79 (7.789)

62 Byrd, Victoria SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.80 (7.799)

63 Coudriau, Shahyna FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.80 (7.800)

64 Midgett, Riley SR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 7.81 (7.801)

64 Foxworth, Lauren FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 7.81 (7.801)

66 Colstock, Daynea FR WESTERN TEXAS 7.81 (7.810)

67 Francis, Ambrosia JR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 7.82
68 Woods, Zoe FR UT ARLINGTON 7.83
69 Richardson, Saniyah SO UTRGV 7.84
70 Bennett, Aniyah FR UT ARLINGTON 7.87
71 Maison, Mathilde FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.88 (7.873)

72 Huynh, Kerrigan JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.88 (7.874)

73 Bargaineer, Chrisshona FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.89
74 Murray, Kira SO TEXAS TECH 7.92
75 Ivory, Michayla SR SAM HOUSTON STATE 7.94 (7.932)

76 Ray, Lahela SO TARLETON STATE 7.94 (7.933)

77 Ray, Zoe SO TARLETON STATE 7.95
78 Alexander, Journie JR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 7.96 (7.953)

79 Komolafe, Eniola FR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 7.96 (7.954)

80 Arowosegbe, Victoria SO INCARNATE WORD 7.96 (7.960)

81 Barron, Ashli FR NORTH TEXAS-DALLAS 7.99
82 Boyd, Kamille SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 8.00
83 Wint, Rochelle FR ODESSA (TX) 8.04 (8.035)

84 Kidney, Mikayla SO TEXAS LUTHERAN 8.04 (8.038)

85 Ruthardt, Leah SO WEST TEXAS A&M 8.08 (8.075)

86 Stratford, Jessica FR UT ARLINGTON 8.08 (8.077)

87 Harrison, Hattie FR WEST TEXAS A&M 8.09
88 Fraser, Charlize SO WESTERN TEXAS 8.14
89 Johnson, A'Myaih SO UT ARLINGTON 8.35
90 Passalacqua, Angelina SO WEST TEXAS A&M 8.36
91 Gass, Kelyn FR WEST TEXAS A&M 8.65
-- Harrison-Stewart, Aniyah FR NORTH TEXAS DNS
-- Wartanian, Nellie SO TARLETON STATE DNS
-- McDonald, Mikyah FR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M DNF
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-- Roswell, Demisha UNATTACHED DNS
-- Baker, Alliah FR WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Davis, Tia SO NORTH TEXAS DNS
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Men's 60 Meter Collegiate Prelims

 Venue 6.45 Terrence Jones,  TEXAS TECH 2022

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Snow, Malachi JR TEXAS TECH 6.60 Q
2 Nyamufarira, David SO NEW MEXICO JC 6.66 Q (6.657)

2 Saminu, Abdul-Rasheed UNATTACHED 6.66 Q (6.657)

4 Lloyd, Ja'Shaun FR TEXAS STATE 6.67 Q
5 Parker, Xzamion SO SAM HOUSTON STATE 6.69 Q (6.684)

6 Dadzie, James SR WEST TEXAS A&M 6.69 Q (6.689)

7 Beavers, Kalen JR NORTHWESTERN STATE 6.70 Q (6.698)

8 Young, Richard SO UTRGV 6.70 Q (6.700)

9 Croal, Jaleel SR SOUTH FLORIDA 6.71 Q (6.701)

10 Robinson JR, Terrell SR SOUTH FLORIDA 6.71 Q (6.709)

11 Sekiguchi, Yuta UNATTACHED 6.72 Q
12 Hashmi, Bailey FR BAYLOR 6.74 q
13 Washington, Jaylen JR NORTH TEXAS 6.75 Q (6.747)

13 Burns, Corin SR UTRGV 6.75 Q (6.747)

15 Flores, Tristyn SR LONG BEACH ST. 6.76 q
16 Mvundura, David SR TARLETON STATE 6.77 q (6.761)

17 Jones, JayBrion FR TARLETON STATE 6.77 q (6.762)

18 Chandra, Isaac SO SOUTH FLORIDA 6.77 q (6.766)

19 Mascall, Joshua JR UTRGV 6.78 q (6.776)

20 Sheron, Trey SO LONG BEACH ST. 6.78 Q (6.780)

21 Onwunili, Joshua SO WISCONSIN 6.79 q (6.784)

22 Colwell, Tyler SR COLORADO ST. 6.79 Q (6.785)

23 Diggs, Austen SO BAYLOR 6.79 q (6.787)

24 Byrd, Braylin FR TEXAS TECH 6.80
25 Gaines, Keontae' SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 6.81 (6.802)

26 Vu, Eddy SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 6.81 (6.804)

26 Evans, Antoine SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 6.81 (6.804)

28 Harrell, Jacorey FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.81 (6.807)

29 Jenkins, Asher SO AIR FORCE 6.82 (6.813)

30 Small, Kareem SR WEST TEXAS A&M 6.82 Q (6.817)

31 Colbert, Laurenz SR BAYLOR 6.82 (6.818)

32 Diamante, Bautista SO ANGELO STATE 6.82 (6.819)

33 Johnson, Dre'londe FR LONG BEACH ST. 6.83 (6.822)

34 Rose, Jett SR AIR FORCE 6.83 (6.827)

34 Neal, Kamron JR TEXAS TECH 6.83 (6.827)

36 Johnson, Javain SR SAM HOUSTON STATE 6.86
37 Saunders, J'mar FR WESTERN TEXAS 6.87 (6.864)

38 Sheffield, Aiden FR TEXAS STATE 6.87 (6.867)

39 Brunn, Tyriq SR SAM HOUSTON STATE 6.89 (6.881)

40 Lawrence, Kyle SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.89 (6.885)

41 Munoz, Elias FR UTEP 6.89 (6.888)

42 Makoyawo, Toby SR WEST TEXAS A&M 6.90
43 Pettigrew, Shomari JR SOUTH FLORIDA 6.91
44 Lopez, Sebastian JR LONG BEACH ST. 6.93 (6.921)

45 Gordon, Quinton FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.93 (6.923)
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45 Rangasamy, Loukas SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.93 (6.923)

47 Limage, Brian SR BAYLOR 6.93 (6.926)

47 Reed, Lamont FR ANGELO STATE 6.93 (6.926)

49 Gargar, Jakob SO WESTERN TEXAS 6.93 (6.927)

50 McIntosh, Deondre JR UTEP 6.93 (6.929)

51 Klish, Coy FR ANGELO STATE 6.94 (6.931)

52 Davis, Arveyon SO TEXAS STATE 6.94 (6.932)

53 Joseph, Hemon SR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 6.94 (6.933)

53 Williams, Blake FR SOUTH FLORIDA 6.94 (6.933)

55 Bai, Johnny SO NEW MEXICO JC 6.94 (6.935)

56 Lynch, Jace JR WEST TEXAS A&M 6.95
57 Jones, Briggs FR ANGELO STATE 6.96 (6.952)

58 Opara, Ikenna JR SAM HOUSTON STATE 6.96 (6.956)

59 Walker, Micah FR WISCONSIN 6.96 (6.957)

60 Grice, Timothy FR UTEP 6.96 (6.960)

61 Gills, Devin FR INCARNATE WORD 6.98 (6.971)

62 James, Omar FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.98 (6.972)

62 Soto, Aden SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 6.98 (6.972)

64 Graham, Ricquan SR BAYLOR 6.98 (6.977)

64 Williams, Jamo SO EASTERN NEW MEXICO 6.98 (6.977)

66 Cain, Ryan FR WEST TEXAS A&M 6.99 (6.982)

67 Jensen, Harley SO SAM HOUSTON STATE 6.99 (6.988)

68 Perin, Benjamin SO NORTH TEXAS-DALLAS 7.01 (7.006)

69 Caron-Douillard, Lilian FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.01 (7.007)

70 Archie, Keamonie JR UTRGV 7.01 (7.008)

71 Torres, Abisia SO EASTERN NEW MEXICO 7.01 (7.009)

72 Gomez Whitten, Joseph SO UTEP 7.03 (7.021)

73 Nworu, Michael JR UT ARLINGTON 7.03 (7.030)

74 Hahn, Derrick FR UTRGV 7.04 (7.031)

75 Ferguson, Omarion JR SAM HOUSTON STATE 7.04 (7.034)

76 Gayden, Joshua FR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 7.04 (7.035)

77 Hunter, Hebrew JR UTRGV 7.04 (7.040)

77 Salaris, Nicolo SO EASTERN NEW MEXICO 7.04 (7.040)

79 Hamilton, Donte SO NORTH TEXAS 7.05 (7.046)

80 Luna, Nathaniel SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.05 (7.048)

81 Fisher, Brian JR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.06
82 Hawkins, Camden SO TARLETON STATE 7.07 (7.067)

82 Hooks, Peyton FR ODESSA (TX) 7.07 (7.067)

84 Parrish, Tavion FR TEXAS LUTHERAN 7.07 (7.069)

85 Williams, Amir JR UTEP 7.08 (7.076)

86 Williams, Nathan SR SAM HOUSTON STATE 7.08 (7.078)

86 Blakey, Jayden SR UT ARLINGTON 7.08 (7.078)

88 Ford, Joshua FR UTEP 7.08 (7.080)

89 Saenz, Christian FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.09
90 McDow, Hezekiah SO TEXAS LUTHERAN 7.10 (7.095)

91 Montanye, Trevor JR UT ARLINGTON 7.10 (7.098)

92 Lamb, Dishawn SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.11
93 Lettingham, Jajuan JR WEST TEXAS A&M 7.15 (7.142)

94 Drummond, Nickoy FR ODESSA (TX) 7.15 (7.144)
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95 Bonner, Reginald FR TEXAS STATE 7.15 (7.146)

96 Matthews, Travis FR ANGELO STATE 7.17 (7.162)

97 Mincher, Marshall FR WEST TEXAS A&M 7.17 (7.169)

98 Smith, Sean FR TEXAS WESLEYAN 7.18
99 Moreno, Ocean FR INCARNATE WORD 7.20
100 Salmeron, Tristan SO WESTERN TEXAS 7.21 (7.203)

101 Beaudoin, Landon FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.21 (7.204)

102 Franco, Nathan SR TARLETON STATE 7.25
103 Toney, Benjamin FR INCARNATE WORD 7.26
104 Cooper, Aaron SR UTRGV 7.47
105 Matthews, Noah FR UT ARLINGTON 7.55
106 Adams, Parker FR WEST TEXAS A&M 7.65
-- Berntsen, Sebastian SO BAYLOR DNS
-- Perry, Slade FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DNS
-- Miller, Devin SO PRAIRIE VIEW A&M DNS
-- Sinclair, Joshua FR UT ARLINGTON DNS
-- Newton, Ezekiel JR SOUTH FLORIDA DNS
-- England, Eli JR UT ARLINGTON DNS
-- Kelly, Caleb FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DNS
-- Davis, Keo FR WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Beavers, Koen FR NORTHWESTERN STATE DNS
-- Sherman, John JR TEXAS TECH DQ
-- Jakpa, Jerry SR WEST TEXAS A&M DNS
-- Farrington, Samalie FR NEW MEXICO JC DNS
-- Kayembe, Isaiah SO TEXAS STATE DNS
-- Gamble, Isaiah FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DNS
-- Mukute, Tanatswa SO TARLETON STATE DNS
-- Onumah, Kwamina FR UNATTACHED DNS
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Women's 60m Hurdles Collegiate Prelims

 Venue 7.75 Devynne Charlton,  PUMA 2024

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Forbes, Tonie-Ann JR TEXAS TECH 8.18 Q
2 Roswell, Demisha UNATTACHED 8.19 Q (8.182)

3 Krebs, Naomi SR TEXAS TECH 8.19 Q (8.189)

4 Bouijoux, Auceane SO TEXAS TECH 8.48 Q (8.472)

5 Turner, Rahni UNATTACHED 8.48 Q (8.480)

6 Jamison, Neya SR COLORADO ST. 8.49 Q
7 Degraffenried, Reah JR NORTH TEXAS 8.50 q
8 Lewis, Dynia SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 8.51 Q
9 Quainoo, Doris SR SOUTH FLORIDA 8.55 Q
10 Adkins, Symoria JR TEXAS TECH 8.57 Q (8.562)

11 Williams, Dior FR UTRGV 8.57 q (8.565)

12 Martin, Cydni FR UTEP 8.58 Q (8.571)

13 Siirtola, Siiri FR TEXAS TECH 8.58 Q (8.577)

14 Tolbert, Dasya JR INCARNATE WORD 8.62 q
15 Braxton, Kaylah SO BAYLOR 8.63 q
16 Hudson, Lailah FR NORTH TEXAS 8.65 q
17 Hansen, Gianna JR SOUTH FLORIDA 8.66 q
18 Kintchen, Sanai SR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 8.68 q
19 Lindo, Rashema SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.70 q (8.695)

20 Mack, Zamaria FR LONG BEACH ST. 8.70 q (8.700)

21 Sanyaolu, Oluwatumininu SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.71 q
22 Lingueno, Ashley SR UTRGV 8.73 q (8.722)

23 Jarrett, Raven-Symone UNATTACHED 8.73 q (8.728)

24 Barclay, Lashavia JR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 8.77 q
25 Culver, Grace FR UTEP 8.78
26 Taylor, Shelley-Ann FR ODESSA (TX) 8.83 (8.823)

27 Graham, Amani JR NORTH TEXAS 8.83 (8.825)

28 Ring, Thea SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 8.86
29 Connley, Trezur SO UTRGV 8.87
30 Moore, Zaire SR UT ARLINGTON 8.89
31 Gray, Silet SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 8.90
32 December, Charissa FR NEW MEXICO JC 8.92
33 Banks, Hana JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 8.93
34 Gonzalez, Taylor SR WEST TEXAS A&M 8.94
35 Palillian, Annabella SO COLORADO ST. 8.96 (8.953)

36 Lara, Syenna FR TARLETON STATE 8.96 (8.954)

37 Luna, Dariana FR INCARNATE WORD 8.96 (8.955)

38 Armstrong, Justice FR TARLETON STATE 9.00 (8.996)

38 Adenuga, Temitope SO WEST TEXAS A&M 9.00 (8.996)

38 Hill, Jamiyah FR TARLETON STATE 9.00 (8.996)

41 Henderson, Ta'Nae FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 9.02
42 Lemberga, Eliza JR UT ARLINGTON 9.03
43 Todorovich, Madilyn FR BAYLOR 9.05 (9.042)

44 Jernigan, Lainey SO ANGELO STATE 9.05 (9.047)

45 Beach, Kayla JR AIR FORCE 9.07
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46 Gonzalez, Mia FR TEXAS STATE 9.08 (9.073)

47 Huth, Nele SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN 9.08 (9.074)

48 Reynolds, Sarah SO AIR FORCE 9.08 (9.078)

49 Ericksen, Devyn SO EASTERN NEW MEXICO 9.11 (9.102)

50 Price, Kaylee SO ANGELO STATE 9.11 (9.109)

51 Wilson, Santae FR ODESSA (TX) 9.12 (9.112)

52 Odom, Anisa FR TARLETON STATE 9.12 (9.117)

53 Jackson, Madisyn FR UTRGV 9.13 (9.121)

54 Farrell, Siena FR TEXAS STATE 9.13 (9.123)

55 Ligier, Talyna FR UTRGV 9.13 (9.126)

56 Maxey, Kimora FR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 9.14 (9.133)

57 Benton, Kailee SR WEST TEXAS A&M 9.14 (9.134)

58 Jacquet, Kennedy JR TEXAS STATE 9.14 (9.139)

59 Glaser, Morgan SO AIR FORCE 9.18
60 Harrison, Hattie FR WEST TEXAS A&M 9.20 (9.195)

61 Wesseh, Kiara SO BAYLOR 9.20 (9.199)

62 Babicka, Tereza SR COLORADO ST. 9.22
63 Todman, Kali FR UT ARLINGTON 9.24 (9.236)

64 Smith, LaTavia SO INCARNATE WORD 9.24 (9.237)

65 Sargent, Braela JR UTEP 9.25
66 Leal, Lexie JR INCARNATE WORD 9.26
67 Bettencourt, Grace SO UT ARLINGTON 9.32
68 Gutierrez, Camila FR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 9.34 (9.331)

69 Ives, Korah SR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 9.34 (9.339)

70 Ebow-Renich, Elijah FR UTEP 9.36
71 Wiethoff, Helene FR ANGELO STATE 9.54
72 Riedel, Skyla SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN 9.60
73 Stephens, Gracie SO ANGELO STATE 9.64
74 Frush, Kylie SR ANGELO STATE 9.65
75 Avila, Samirah FR UTEP 9.71
76 Aranda, Tyerin FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 9.78
77 Gass, Kelyn FR WEST TEXAS A&M 9.94 (9.934)

78 Moore, Dylan SO WEST TEXAS A&M 9.94 (9.940)

79 Passalacqua, Angelina SO WEST TEXAS A&M 10.75
-- Neal, Cherie JR NORTHWESTERN STATE DNS
-- James, Ishna FR ODESSA (TX) DNS
-- Conner, Kenna JR TEXAS WESLEYAN DNS
-- Walton, Indyia JR UT ARLINGTON DNS
-- Lanfear, Grace SO COLORADO ST. DNF
-- Richards, Nia SO NORTHWESTERN STATE DNS
-- Chefaig, Fatima- Ezzahrae FR NEW MEXICO JC DNS
-- Okon, Abril JR ANGELO STATE DQ
-- Warren, Aly Jo SR NORTHWESTERN STATE DNS

Texas Tech Jarvis Scott Invite
 Texas Tech University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/13/2026, 09:07 PM



 

 

Men's 60m Hurdles Collegiate Prelims

 Venue 7.45 Trey Cunningham,  ADIDAS 2025

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Andrews, Antoine SR TEXAS TECH 7.60 Q
2 Jones, Markel JR SOUTH FLORIDA 7.77 Q
3 Clarke, Daniel FR TEXAS TECH 7.79 Q
4 Lloyd, Ja'Shaun FR TEXAS STATE 7.83 Q
5 Langdon, Owen FR COLORADO ST. 7.85 Q
6 Gordon, Shaquane FR ODESSA (TX) 7.88 q
7 Hundl, Hendrick SR NORTH TEXAS 7.91 Q
8 Howell, Tayman FR TEXAS TECH 7.93 Q
9 Smith, Will Jaiden FR SOUTH FLORIDA 7.95 Q
10 Taylor, Joshua FR TEXAS STATE 7.98 Q
11 Grebet, Gabriel JR INCARNATE WORD 8.00 q (7.992)

12 Davis, Arveyon SO TEXAS STATE 8.00 q (7.996)

13 Munoz, Mateo SR COLORADO ST. 8.00 q (8.000)

14 Harris, Andre SO ODESSA (TX) 8.02 q (8.012)

15 Hall, Miguel JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 8.02 Q (8.020)

16 Siaffa, Daniel SR UTRGV 8.05 q (8.046)

16 Bezuidenhout, Werner FR BAYLOR 8.05 q (8.046)

18 Lamb, Dishawn SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 8.05 q (8.049)

19 Blake, Shamer FR WESTERN TEXAS 8.08 q
20 Reed, Philip FR TEXAS STATE 8.14 q
21 Smikle, Jehiel FR NEW MEXICO JC 8.15 q (8.142)

22 Smith, Will JR SAM HOUSTON STATE 8.15 q (8.147)

23 Whaley, Terrance FR LONG BEACH ST. 8.17 q
24 Lewis, Jamison FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.18 q (8.174)

25 Critton, Jaylen SR UTRGV 8.18 (8.179)

26 Givens, Trenton SR COLORADO ST. 8.19
27 Jean, Jefferson SO UTRGV 8.20 (8.192)

28 Fisher, Brian JR NORTHWESTERN STATE 8.20 (8.198)

29 Moore, Tyler SR NORTH TEXAS 8.21 (8.201)

30 Fossie, Davonne JR SAM HOUSTON STATE 8.21 (8.205)

31 Turner, Aidan JR LONG BEACH ST. 8.21 (8.207)

32 Gillilam, Braydn FR UTRGV 8.22
33 Keiler, JaDan FR UNATTACHED 8.25 (8.244)

34 Bruns, Carsen SR COLORADO ST. 8.25 (8.248)

35 Franco, Nathan SR TARLETON STATE 8.27 (8.261)

36 Simmons, Cameron FR LONG BEACH ST. 8.27 (8.269)

37 Grullon, Jake FR INCARNATE WORD 8.29
38 Bontke, Levi JR UT ARLINGTON 8.33
39 Haass, Garrett SR TEXAS LUTHERAN 8.34
40 Ndiba, William FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.35
41 Managram, Anthony SR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 8.39
42 Gomis, Raphael JR WEST TEXAS A&M 8.41 (8.404)

43 Bonifacic, Fran JR WEST TEXAS A&M 8.41 (8.405)

44 Senkevics, Girts FR NEW MEXICO JC 8.41 (8.408)

45 Williams, Amir JR UTEP 8.41 (8.410)
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46 Williams, Kingston FR BAYLOR 8.43
47 Williams, Blake FR SOUTH FLORIDA 8.44
48 Sell, Zach JR COLORADO ST. 8.47 (8.463)

48 Waddell, Reece FR ANGELO STATE 8.47 (8.463)

50 Sirgnot, Edwin-Jacob FR INCARNATE WORD 8.49
51 Gibson, Kayden FR UTEP 8.50 (8.491)

52 Pruitt, Byron JR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 8.50 (8.496)

53 Woods, Ronzell FR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 8.50 (8.497)

54 Fuentes, Andrei FR UT ARLINGTON 8.52
55 Cabra, Parker JR TEXAS LUTHERAN 8.55
56 Berrios, Yair SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 8.63
57 Funck, Mika SO INCARNATE WORD 8.64
58 Gregory, Ryan SO LONG BEACH ST. 8.66 (8.656)

59 Lingueno, Kevin FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 8.66 (8.659)

60 Reed, Jaiden FR TEXAS WESLEYAN 8.69 (8.684)

61 Rogers, Cason JR TEXAS WESLEYAN 8.69 (8.687)

62 Payne, Devin FR UT ARLINGTON 8.72
63 Cervantes, Brayden FR WEST TEXAS A&M 8.77 (8.761)

64 Orona, Milo JR LONG BEACH ST. 8.77 (8.767)

65 Botwey-Atunku, Chris FR AIR FORCE 8.84
66 Franze, Tommaso SO INCARNATE WORD 8.87
67 Coker, Christian JR UT ARLINGTON 8.96
68 Mincher, Marshall FR WEST TEXAS A&M 9.05
69 Matthews, Travis FR ANGELO STATE 9.07
70 Adams, Parker FR WEST TEXAS A&M 9.28
71 Bontke, Luke JR UT ARLINGTON 9.67
72 Matthews, Noah FR UT ARLINGTON 9.89
-- Santos, Luiz FR NEW MEXICO JC DNS
-- Hicks, Tonovila FR WISCONSIN DNS
-- Brown, Rasheem PELICAN ATHLETICS DNS
-- Snow, Malachi JR TEXAS TECH DNS
-- Voss, Zach SO INCARNATE WORD DNS
-- Nelson, Nicolai SO INCARNATE WORD DNS
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Women's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 2:00.99 Kelly-Ann Beckford,  HOUSTON 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Ryan, Nora FR SAM HOUSTON STATE 2:09.81
2 Angaamchaab, Mercy JR SOUTH FLORIDA 2:10.24
3 Mandl, Emilia JR UT ARLINGTON 2:10.42
4 Guerrero, Lilliana SR UTRGV 2:11.41
5 Vanee Anchike, N JR UTRGV 2:11.68
6 Salazar, Kailey JR UTRGV 2:12.42
7 Williams, Jaycee FR COLORADO ST. 2:12.52
8 Rahou, Nour SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 2:13.61
9 Adolfsson, Linn FR UT ARLINGTON 2:13.74
10 Green, Kayan SR UT ARLINGTON 2:13.91
11 Simms, Rickeisha SO BAYLOR 2:14.40
12 Evans, Kathryn FR TEXAS STATE 2:14.48
13 Picazo, Mia SO UTRGV 2:14.49
14 Culbreath, London SR NORTH TEXAS 2:15.09
15 Lenoir, Morgane FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 2:15.81
16 Jacobsen, Eva FR BAYLOR 2:16.45
17 Cornell, Sierra FR WEST TEXAS A&M 2:16.62
18 Studesville, Sydni JR SOUTH FLORIDA 2:16.74
19 Haws, Rachel FR BAYLOR 2:17.14
20 Hall, Haley SR TEXAS STATE 2:17.50
21 Vazeilles, Marie SO INCARNATE WORD 2:18.51
22 Bethea, Treasure SO PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 2:18.68
23 Phillip, Sophia FR SAM HOUSTON STATE 2:18.98
24 McFadden, Madelyn FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 2:19.20
25 Story, Nina SO PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 2:19.26
26 Jaime, Isabella FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:19.72
27 Gloria, Kimberly JR TEXAS STATE 2:19.97
28 Lozano, Jennifer FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 2:20.00
29 Jepkosgei, Dorcas FR UT ARLINGTON 2:20.17
30 Murphy, Lea SO PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 2:20.69
31 Clark, Ami SR SAM HOUSTON STATE 2:21.09
32 Childers, Jalyn SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN 2:21.16
33 Silwal, Aditi JR NORTH TEXAS 2:21.33
34 Brown, Avery FR SAM HOUSTON STATE 2:21.41
35 Guerrero, Victoria FR TARLETON STATE 2:21.57
36 Rodriguez, Lily FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:21.98
37 Hughes, Sealie FR ANGELO STATE 2:23.71
38 Reed, Alaysia FR NORTHWESTERN STATE 2:24.23
39 Swaby, Icela FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 2:26.00
40 Rodriguez, Elisa FR LONG BEACH ST. 2:26.10
41 Cheshire, Bailey FR SAM HOUSTON STATE 2:26.25
42 Castillo, Andrea SO UTEP 2:26.30
43 Stern-Regalado, Madison SO WESTERN TEXAS 2:27.18
44 St Clair, Mia JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:27.95
45 Serratos, Genesis SO WESTERN TEXAS 2:28.28
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46 Garcia, Cierra FR WESTERN TEXAS 2:29.15
47 Potts, Ava JR TARLETON STATE 2:29.90
48 Thornton, Carley JR TARLETON STATE 2:33.44
49 Cortez, Leah FR WESTERN TEXAS 2:43.10
-- McBride, Krianne SR UT ARLINGTON DNF
-- Garcia, Didi SR INCARNATE WORD DNS
-- Mayse, Megan FR WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Bifa, Yididiya FR NEW MEXICO JC DNS
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Men's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 1:45.19 Michael Saruni,  UTEP 2018

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Lehr, Chase JR NORTH TEXAS 1:49.15
2 Kalmar, Alex SR UNATTACHED 1:49.39
3 Casey, Andrew JR WISCONSIN 1:49.43
4 Belmahdi, Karim SR SOUTH FLORIDA 1:49.64
5 Brodin, Markus JR UNATTACHED 1:49.85
6 Anthony, Caleb JR SAM HOUSTON STATE 1:50.35
7 Hintz, Parker SO AIR FORCE 1:51.13
8 Armstrong, Daniel SR UT ARLINGTON 1:51.50
9 LeGrand, Leo JR UT ARLINGTON 1:51.72
10 Melaouah, Mehdi FR ODESSA (TX) 1:51.90 (1:51.893)

10 Smith, Barrain SO ODESSA (TX) 1:51.90 (1:51.893)

12 Simmons, Christian JR TARLETON STATE 1:52.41
13 Malesich, Ethan JR INCARNATE WORD 1:52.71
14 Serrano-Borrego, Eloy FR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 1:52.72
15 Zapata, Anthony SO INCARNATE WORD 1:52.78
16 Rhone, Cameron JR LONG BEACH ST. 1:52.82
17 Hinds, Brandon FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:53.00
18 Walsh, Liam RS NIMBUS TRACK CLUB 1:53.28
19 Nethersole, Adrian SR ANGELO STATE 1:53.40
20 Mitchell, Jabari SR SAM HOUSTON STATE 1:53.53
21 Hochstetler, Jonah JR AIR FORCE 1:53.54
22 Rohlack, Christian SR SAM HOUSTON STATE 1:53.66
23 Cernyar, Wyatt SO AIR FORCE 1:53.71
24 Risser, Henry FR WISCONSIN 1:54.09
25 Johnson, Tarron SO LONG BEACH ST. 1:54.11
26 Cruz, Sebastian SO PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 1:54.26
27 Reden, Kyle SR LONG BEACH ST. 1:54.37
28 Toth, Romain SO NEW MEXICO JC 1:54.39
29 Gordon, Matthew JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 1:54.55
30 Morales, Abraham SR UTRGV 1:54.62
31 Gill, Cameron SR LONG BEACH ST. 1:54.71
32 Gonzalez, Adrianno FR UTRGV 1:55.17 (1:55.161)

33 Sterrett, Jack SO BAYLOR 1:55.17 (1:55.164)

34 Patanpatan, Karl FR ANGELO STATE 1:55.31
35 Rivera, Edwin SO SAM HOUSTON STATE 1:55.37
36 Yeager, Jacob FR UTEP 1:55.41
37 Harris, Gage FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:55.46
38 Mileski, Bryan SR INCARNATE WORD 1:55.48
39 Bone, Luke FR TEXAS TECH 1:55.76
40 Pina, Diego SO UTRGV 1:55.92
41 Solis, Adrian JR WEST TEXAS A&M 1:56.57
42 Zimmerman, Jacob SR SAM HOUSTON STATE 1:57.46
43 Caldwell, Demari FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:57.93
44 Simmons, Evan SR TARLETON STATE 1:57.99
45 Saidgurhan, Abdirisak FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:58.17
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46 Snapp, Bo FR INCARNATE WORD 1:58.21
47 Price Jr., Timothy FR TARLETON STATE 1:58.29
48 Simmonds, Seanpaul FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:58.38
49 Aerdts, Thomas SO EASTERN NEW MEXICO 1:58.44
50 Mancilla, Maximus SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 1:58.47
51 Dixon, Donovan FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:58.55
52 Page, Devin JR NORTH TEXAS-DALLAS 1:58.57
53 Morales, Joel SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 1:58.89
54 Doherty, Mateo FR UT ARLINGTON 1:58.91
55 Avitia, Evan SR UTEP 1:58.93
56 Juarez, Rodolfo JR WEST TEXAS A&M 1:59.01
57 Odums, Joshua FR INCARNATE WORD 1:59.10
58 Norton, Brian JR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 1:59.42
59 Maldonado, Abram SR INCARNATE WORD 1:59.44
60 Sylvester, Joshem FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:59.71
61 Tovar, Luis FR INCARNATE WORD 1:59.80
62 Alfaro, Alan SR TARLETON STATE 1:59.82
63 Scott, Hayden FR WESTERN TEXAS 2:00.06
64 Serrato, David SR TEXAS STATE 2:00.07
65 Rotich, Paul SO UTEP 2:00.11
66 Bontke, Levi JR UT ARLINGTON 2:00.74
67 Nunn, Caden JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:01.47
68 Torres, Klever FR SAM HOUSTON STATE 2:01.90
69 Ndungu, Eli FR ODESSA (TX) 2:02.81
70 Lawson, Khaedyn FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:03.29
71 Pollard, Andrew SO ODESSA (TX) 2:03.68
72 Coker, Christian JR UT ARLINGTON 2:04.18
73 Garcia, Isaiah FR WESTERN TEXAS 2:04.33
74 James, Etienne SR NIMBUS TRACK CLUB 2:05.08
75 San Martin, Christiano FR WESTERN TEXAS 2:05.18
76 Carlin, Clayton SR ANGELO STATE 2:05.73
77 Rios, Diego FR ANGELO STATE 2:05.96
78 Trantham, Kyle FR WESTERN TEXAS 2:08.54
79 Bontke, Luke JR UT ARLINGTON 2:16.03
-- Dixon, Jordan NIMBUS TRACK CLUB DNF
-- Bouchouata, Elmehdi FR NEW MEXICO JC DNS
-- Irvine, Hudson FR UT ARLINGTON DNF
-- Amri, Karim FR ODESSA (TX) DNS
-- Ketchum, Shane SR WEST TEXAS A&M DNF
-- Chiha, Mohamed Rayen FR NEW MEXICO JC DNS
-- Ortiz, Dan FR WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Cichon, Jackson UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ometesa, Zion FR WISCONSIN DNF
-- Darrieulat, Erwan SO NEW MEXICO JC DNS
-- Camejo, Stefan JR EASTERN NEW MEXICO DNS
-- Purcell, Jordan JR WEST TEXAS A&M DNS
-- Rios, Benjamin SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS
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Women's 60 Meter Collegiate Semifinals

 Venue 6.97 Julien Alfred,  TEXAS 2023

Athlete Yr Team Semis
1 Harris, Nayla SR UTRGV 7.16 Q
2 Colbert, Alyssa UNATTACHED 7.21 Q
3 Howard, Brianna UNATTACHED 7.33 Q
4 Olajide, Olayinka SO TEXAS TECH 7.35 Q
5 Kelley, Tiriah SR BAYLOR 7.38 Q (7.372)

6 Taylor, Trezeguet SO NORTH TEXAS 7.38 q (7.379)

7 Farrell, Sileena SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.42 Q
8 Afrifa, Anita JR TEXAS TECH 7.43 q
9 Heckstall, Aniya JR UTRGV 7.46
10 Smith, Zhane UNATTACHED 7.47 (7.463)

11 Archer, Paige SO TEXAS STATE 7.47 (7.470)

12 Barnett, Trinity SR LONG BEACH ST. 7.49
13 Azipurua, Luciana FR WISCONSIN 7.52
14 Lewis, Dynia SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.54
15 Lowe, Hannah SO BAYLOR 7.56 (7.551)

16 Scutari, Lynette SR SOUTH FLORIDA 7.56 (7.555)

17 Shaba, Esther FR UT ARLINGTON 7.57
18 De Gannes, Janae SO BAYLOR 7.58
19 Cornette, Juvonna SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.59
20 Poston, Kaliyah SR UTRGV 7.63
21 Dowdye, Geolyna FR ODESSA (TX) 7.64
-- Degraffenried, Reah JR NORTH TEXAS DNS
-- Brown, Royaltee SO BAYLOR DNS
-- Adkins, Symoria JR TEXAS TECH DNS
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Men's 60 Meter Collegiate Semifinals

 Venue 6.45 Terrence Jones,  TEXAS TECH 2022

Athlete Yr Team Semis
1 Saminu, Abdul-Rasheed UNATTACHED 6.54 Q
2 Snow, Malachi JR TEXAS TECH 6.55 Q
3 Lloyd, Ja'Shaun FR TEXAS STATE 6.60 Q
4 Nyamufarira, David SO NEW MEXICO JC 6.61 Q (6.607)

5 Parker, Xzamion SO SAM HOUSTON STATE 6.61 Q (6.609)

6 Croal, Jaleel SR SOUTH FLORIDA 6.61 q (6.610)

7 Dadzie, James SR WEST TEXAS A&M 6.62 Q
8 Sekiguchi, Yuta UNATTACHED 6.66 q
9 Burns, Corin SR UTRGV 6.67 (6.661)

10 Flores, Tristyn SR LONG BEACH ST. 6.67 (6.666)

11 Hashmi, Bailey FR BAYLOR 6.68
12 Beavers, Kalen JR NORTHWESTERN STATE 6.69 (6.682)

13 Mvundura, David SR TARLETON STATE 6.69 (6.689)

14 Mascall, Joshua JR UTRGV 6.71
15 Sheron, Trey SO LONG BEACH ST. 6.72
16 Washington, Jaylen JR NORTH TEXAS 6.73
17 Colwell, Tyler SR COLORADO ST. 6.74 (6.731)

18 Onwunili, Joshua SO WISCONSIN 6.74 (6.733)

19 Chandra, Isaac SO SOUTH FLORIDA 6.76 (6.754)

20 Young, Richard SO UTRGV 6.76 (6.757)

21 Small, Kareem SR WEST TEXAS A&M 6.77
22 Jones, JayBrion FR TARLETON STATE 6.78
23 Diggs, Austen SO BAYLOR 6.83
-- Robinson JR, Terrell SR SOUTH FLORIDA DNS
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Women's 60m Hurdles Collegiate Semifinals

 Venue 7.75 Devynne Charlton,  PUMA 2024

Athlete Yr Team Semis
1 Forbes, Tonie-Ann JR TEXAS TECH 8.16 Q
2 Roswell, Demisha UNATTACHED 8.17 Q
3 Quainoo, Doris SR SOUTH FLORIDA 8.31 Q
4 Jamison, Neya SR COLORADO ST. 8.35 Q
5 Siirtola, Siiri FR TEXAS TECH 8.36 q
6 Lewis, Dynia SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 8.40 q
7 Turner, Rahni UNATTACHED 8.41
8 Bouijoux, Auceane SO TEXAS TECH 8.42 Q
9 Krebs, Naomi SR TEXAS TECH 8.47 Q
10 Williams, Dior FR UTRGV 8.48
11 Martin, Cydni FR UTEP 8.50
12 Hudson, Lailah FR NORTH TEXAS 8.52
13 Braxton, Kaylah SO BAYLOR 8.53 (8.523)

14 Kintchen, Sanai SR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 8.53 (8.524)

15 Tolbert, Dasya JR INCARNATE WORD 8.55 (8.549)

15 Degraffenried, Reah JR NORTH TEXAS 8.55 (8.549)

17 Hansen, Gianna JR SOUTH FLORIDA 8.56
18 Jarrett, Raven-Symone UNATTACHED 8.57
19 Barclay, Lashavia JR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 8.59
20 Lindo, Rashema SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.75
21 Mack, Zamaria FR LONG BEACH ST. 8.81
22 Sanyaolu, Oluwatumininu SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.86
-- Lingueno, Ashley SR UTRGV DNF
-- Adkins, Symoria JR TEXAS TECH DNS
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Men's 60m Hurdles Collegiate Semifinals

 Venue 7.45 Trey Cunningham,  ADIDAS 2025

Athlete Yr Team Semis
1 Andrews, Antoine SR TEXAS TECH 7.58 Q
2 Jones, Markel JR SOUTH FLORIDA 7.71 Q
3 Lloyd, Ja'Shaun FR TEXAS STATE 7.73 Q
4 Harris, Andre SO ODESSA (TX) 7.76 Q
5 Clarke, Daniel FR TEXAS TECH 7.79 q
6 Gordon, Shaquane FR ODESSA (TX) 7.80 Q
7 Taylor, Joshua FR TEXAS STATE 7.83 q
8 Hall, Miguel JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 7.93 (7.925)

8 Langdon, Owen FR COLORADO ST. 7.93 (7.925)

10 Munoz, Mateo SR COLORADO ST. 7.95
11 Davis, Arveyon SO TEXAS STATE 7.96 Q
12 Siaffa, Daniel SR UTRGV 7.97
13 Bezuidenhout, Werner FR BAYLOR 7.98 (7.973)

14 Smith, Will Jaiden FR SOUTH FLORIDA 7.98 (7.977)

15 Smith, Will JR SAM HOUSTON STATE 7.99
16 Grebet, Gabriel JR INCARNATE WORD 8.03
17 Howell, Tayman FR TEXAS TECH 8.06
18 Lamb, Dishawn SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 8.07
19 Reed, Philip FR TEXAS STATE 8.09
20 Blake, Shamer FR WESTERN TEXAS 8.16
21 Whaley, Terrance FR LONG BEACH ST. 8.37
-- Lewis, Jamison FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DQ
-- Hundl, Hendrick SR NORTH TEXAS DNS
-- Smikle, Jehiel FR NEW MEXICO JC DNS
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Women's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 50.33 Rhasidat Adeleke,  TEXAS 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Akintoye, Blessing JR WEST TEXAS A&M 53.01
2 Dwyer, Rushana SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 53.05
3 Conteh, Margaret SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 53.23
4 Williams, Aariyana JR NORTH TEXAS 53.46
5 Balde, Vanessa SR TEXAS TECH 53.54
6 Kelley, Mekenze SR TEXAS TECH 53.63
7 Tucker, Kendahl SR NORTH TEXAS 53.95
8 Santoro, Emma SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN 54.12 (54.115)

9 Bookman, Deonca UNATTACHED 54.12 (54.117)

10 Piper, Jayden SO SAM HOUSTON STATE 54.47
11 Tangara, Emiliia SO WEST TEXAS A&M 54.50
12 Watts, Skyler SO SOUTH FLORIDA 54.62
13 Hamidu, Asana SO WEST TEXAS A&M 54.70
14 Vallerie, Treasure JR UTRGV 55.28
15 Jamison, Neya SR COLORADO ST. 55.35
16 Arana, Jozlyn SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 55.46
17 Appiah, Sandra FR WEST TEXAS A&M 55.49
18 Rante, Motlatsi FR NEW MEXICO JC 55.63
19 Peterson, Terren SR SOUTH FLORIDA 55.64
20 Cain, Alexis SR UT ARLINGTON 55.77
21 Fernstrom, Allison JR AIR FORCE 55.79
22 Salwonchuk, Sasha FR SOUTH FLORIDA 55.85
23 Williams, Nikiyah SO PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 55.86
24 Blake, Dhakiya JR NORTHWESTERN STATE 56.02
25 Newman, Amai FR UTEP 56.05
26 Florez, Elizabeth JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 56.21
27 Morrison, Kallie SR INCARNATE WORD 56.23
28 Krob, Lily JR COLORADO ST. 56.26
29 Egwu, Joy SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 56.32
30 Yourish, Cymia FR BAYLOR 56.41
31 Colstock, Daynea FR WESTERN TEXAS 56.49
32 Hollins, Brandee SO LONG BEACH ST. 56.51
33 Woods, Zoe FR UT ARLINGTON 56.58
34 Camacho, Savanna SO TEXAS TECH 56.59
35 Jolly, Alyssa JR SAM HOUSTON STATE 56.61
36 Kinchen, Aaryona SO BAYLOR 56.66 (56.653)

37 Rodas, Kila SR TEXAS STATE 56.66 (56.657)

38 Galmor, Keagan FR ANGELO STATE 56.68
39 Mathew, Sameena SO BAYLOR 56.74
40 Archer, Ariel FR ODESSA (TX) 56.75
41 Amiadamen, Victoria JR TEXAS STATE 56.77 (56.767)

42 Wilson, Jada FR SOUTH FLORIDA 56.77 (56.769)

43 Kennison-Jenkins, Amaya SR SAM HOUSTON STATE 56.83
44 Brume, Oghenekaro SR UTEP 56.90
45 Farrell, Siena FR TEXAS STATE 57.02
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46 Borchard, Eleanor FR AIR FORCE 57.06
47 Tolbert, Dasya JR INCARNATE WORD 57.08
48 Estival, Amandine JR TARLETON STATE 57.17
49 Jernigan, Lainey SO ANGELO STATE 57.18
50 Squire, Emmanuella SO SAM HOUSTON STATE 57.22
51 Gordon, Grace JR COLORADO ST. 57.23
52 Fraser, Charlize SO WESTERN TEXAS 57.25
53 Uribe, Cassandra SR WEST TEXAS A&M 57.28
54 McLean, Tuwana SO NEW MEXICO JC 57.33
55 Evans, Kerrah FR TEXAS STATE 57.34
56 Pears, Ella SO AIR FORCE 57.35
57 Conde-Turpin, Esther SR WEST TEXAS A&M 57.45
58 Finney, Samari SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 57.46
59 Anyika, Lesedi SO EASTERN NEW MEXICO 57.47
60 Ray, Zoe SO TARLETON STATE 57.50
61 Klutsey-Carboo, Helena JR WEST TEXAS A&M 57.54 (57.533)

62 Rector, Harmoniey JR INCARNATE WORD 57.54 (57.539)

63 Dikken, Emma SR ANGELO STATE 57.58
64 Houston, Cheffonia FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 57.60
65 Whitaker, Gracee SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN 57.62
66 Evans, Madison FR UTEP 57.70
67 White, Camio FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 57.90
68 Ray, Lahela SO TARLETON STATE 57.96
69 Mason, Jayla SO NORTHWESTERN STATE 58.10
70 Morris, Morgan FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 58.11
71 Wiethoff, Helene FR ANGELO STATE 58.12
72 Vyn, Anna FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 58.23
73 Reynolds, Sarah SO AIR FORCE 58.30
74 Williams, Emma SO INCARNATE WORD 58.35
75 Ligier, Talyna FR UTRGV 58.45
76 Anaglo, Priscilla FR WEST TEXAS A&M 58.73 (58.728)

77 Bentick, Shenika FR ODESSA (TX) 58.73 (58.730)

78 Mosley, Natasha FR SOUTH FLORIDA 58.84
79 Brookins, Sai JR TEXAS STATE 58.86
80 Kinsey, Brooklyn FR TEXAS TECH 59.26
81 Ward, Harvia FR ODESSA (TX) 59.27
82 Price, Kaylee SO ANGELO STATE 59.33
83 Foster, Samahri JR UTEP 59.37
84 Garcia, Ciarah SO TEXAS LUTHERAN 59.77
85 Rodriguez, Meghan SR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 59.79
86 Gutierrez, Brylee SO ANGELO STATE 59.87
87 Johnson, Kaycian FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 1:00.36
88 Moore, Zaire SR UT ARLINGTON 1:00.46
89 Smith, LaTavia SO INCARNATE WORD 1:00.80
90 Kostelnik, Kathryn JR TEXAS LUTHERAN 1:00.97
91 Johnson, A'Myaih SO UT ARLINGTON 1:03.20
92 Phillips, Cailee JR UTEP 1:03.73
93 Castillo, Aliyah SR UTRGV 1:06.11
-- Walton, Indyia JR UT ARLINGTON DNS
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-- Reed, Alaysia FR NORTHWESTERN STATE DNS
-- December, Charissa FR NEW MEXICO JC DNS
-- Guerrero, Carla JR UT ARLINGTON DNS
-- Hudson, Lailah FR NORTH TEXAS DNS
-- Gordon, Lasharia SR TEXAS WESLEYAN DNS
-- Anderson, Kahliyah SR NORTHWESTERN STATE DNS
-- Sheppy, Shagay SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Lanfear, Grace SO COLORADO ST. DNS
-- Jack, Layden SO NORTHWESTERN STATE DNS
-- Houston, Sa'Nijah JR SOUTH FLORIDA DNS
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Men's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 44.74 Nathaniel Ezekiel,  BAYLOR 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Williams, Jalen SR WISCONSIN 46.10
2 Goudeau, Detrevyon FR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 46.20
3 Smith, Demarius UNATTACHED 46.30
4 Nsiah, Benjamin SO NEW MEXICO JC 46.45
5 Achee, William SO NORTHWESTERN STATE 46.48
6 Monfries, Alexavier SR SOUTH FLORIDA 46.59
7 Carpenter, Kenny JR COLORADO ST. 46.64
8 Siwela, Carlton SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 46.68
9 Campbell, Reuel SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 46.78
10 Franklin, Malik SO BAYLOR 46.87
11 Ali, Abbas SO BAYLOR 46.93
12 Moffett, Chris SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 46.97
13 Metelus, Nathan SR SOUTH FLORIDA 46.98
14 Seshoka, Kago FR ODESSA (TX) 47.01
15 Jerry, Ookeditse Aaron FR NEW MEXICO JC 47.03
16 Grant, Tyrece SR TEXAS WESLEYAN 47.13
17 Johnson, Chris SR NORTH TEXAS 47.19 (47.181)

18 Scott, Raheim SO NEW MEXICO JC 47.19 (47.185)

19 Sianez, Daniel SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 47.25
20 Arellano, Alejandro SO UTRGV 47.26
21 Ferguson, Elijah FR TEXAS TECH 47.35
22 Patanpatan, Francis FR ANGELO STATE 47.43
23 Archer, Devontie SR SOUTH FLORIDA 47.59
24 Whisler, Ashton JR COLORADO ST. 47.67 (47.661)

25 Opare, William FR ANGELO STATE 47.67 (47.665)

26 Harts, Jamari SR NORTH TEXAS 47.71
27 Armstrong, Jahleel JR ANGELO STATE 47.83
28 McFadden, Bryce JR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 47.90 (47.895)

29 Henry, Derrius SR UTRGV 47.90 (47.900)

30 Briggs, Taylor SO ANGELO STATE 48.05 (48.045)

31 Duncan, Desmond SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 48.05 (48.049)

32 Spencer, Aren SR BAYLOR 48.18
33 Lemba, Nickens JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 48.24
34 Rowe, Elijah SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 48.26
35 Avena, Sebastian SO UTEP 48.29
36 Anthony, Caleb JR SAM HOUSTON STATE 48.31
37 DeWalt, Zachary FR AIR FORCE 48.33
38 Sims-Waddy, Joshua JR SAM HOUSTON STATE 48.43
39 Brown, Braylen SO TEXAS LUTHERAN 48.46
40 Galvan, Tristan JR UNATTACHED 48.50
41 Villegas, Daniel SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 48.51
42 Lloyd, TyShaun FR TEXAS STATE 48.53
43 Honeyman, Tyler SO BAYLOR 48.55
44 Simmons, Christian JR TARLETON STATE 48.62
45 Brown, Makenden JR NORTH TEXAS 48.63

Texas Tech Jarvis Scott Invite
 Texas Tech University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/13/2026, 09:07 PM



 

 

46 Keets, Kai FR ODESSA (TX) 48.65
47 Johansson, Mikkel SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 48.69
48 McMeen, Ryan SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN 48.70
49 McGregor, Jayden JR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 48.72 (48.718)

50 Moore, Tyler SR NORTH TEXAS 48.72 (48.720)

51 Levasseur, Felix SO SOUTH FLORIDA 48.74
52 Ray, Nehemiah SR NORTH TEXAS 48.80
53 Lezama, Dashaun FR WESTERN TEXAS 48.85
54 Jackson, Jack JR BAYLOR 48.86
55 Murphy, Emmett SR COLORADO ST. 48.91 (48.904)

56 Polk, Mathew SR UTEP 48.91 (48.909)

57 Crum, Joshua JR SOUTH FLORIDA 48.93
58 Hamm, Tahj SR NORTH TEXAS 48.94
59 Hawkins, Camden SO TARLETON STATE 48.95
60 Hajek, Ryan JR AIR FORCE 49.01
61 King, Zach JR AIR FORCE 49.03
62 Joe, Kyler JR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 49.12
63 Taylor, Amari FR UTEP 49.19 (49.189)

64 Kipley, Evan FR ANGELO STATE 49.19 (49.190)

65 Marquez, Imanol FR WEST TEXAS A&M 49.24
66 Gregory, Ryan SO LONG BEACH ST. 49.31
67 Santoyo, Adan JR TARLETON STATE 49.38
68 Castillo, Jay SO WESTERN TEXAS 49.50
69 Critton, Jaylen SR UTRGV 49.53
70 Fields, Jaqualand JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 49.55
71 Brown, A'isayah JR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 49.61
72 Moffett, Ethan JR TEXAS STATE 49.63
73 Robinson, Ahmir SO INCARNATE WORD 49.64
74 Waddell, Reece FR ANGELO STATE 49.65
75 anderson, nevaeh FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 49.69
76 Gomez, Rudy FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 49.74 (49.737)

77 Belepe, Elvin SO WESTERN TEXAS 49.74 (49.740)

78 Hoffman, Braylon SR UNATTACHED 49.79
79 Meaders, Zion JR UTEP 49.80
80 Reel, Griffith FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 49.85
81 Bruns, Carsen SR COLORADO ST. 49.87
82 Guerrero, Tristan JR ANGELO STATE 49.97
83 Laguerre, Clinton JR NORTHWESTERN STATE 50.08
84 Haynes, Jayden FR UT ARLINGTON 50.10
85 Enriquez, Samuel FR INCARNATE WORD 50.13
86 Keiler, JaDan FR UNATTACHED 50.14
87 Keller, Caden SO TEXAS LUTHERAN 50.17
88 Pruitt, Byron JR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 50.18
89 Dugger, Dane FR WEST TEXAS A&M 50.22
90 Price Jr., Timothy FR TARLETON STATE 50.35
91 Kremser, Maximilian SR WEST TEXAS A&M 50.38
92 Woodside, Collin FR UT ARLINGTON 50.41
93 Patrick, David-Marquis UNATTACHED 50.54
94 Ogidan, Olaoluwa FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 50.56
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95 Ramirez, Gavino SO TEXAS LUTHERAN 50.58
96 Hodges, Cristian FR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 50.66
97 Petrov, Victor SR TEXAS STATE 50.71
98 Hinojosa, David SO TEXAS LUTHERAN 50.77
99 Payne, Devin FR UT ARLINGTON 50.93
100 Franks, Rickey SR TEXAS LUTHERAN 51.03
101 Mathlyn, Kemron FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 51.07
102 Dasher, Jaden SO LONG BEACH ST. 51.29
103 Hill, Kendon SO PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 51.32
104 Ayanugo, Ernest JR NORTH TEXAS-DALLAS 51.48
105 Ochoa, Ray FR TARLETON STATE 51.72
106 Williams, Elijah SO INCARNATE WORD 51.92
107 Kelly, Beckham FR INCARNATE WORD 52.09
108 DeLuna, Ilan FR INCARNATE WORD 52.12
109 Martin, Donal FR UT ARLINGTON 52.30
110 Powell, Dominic FR INCARNATE WORD 52.42
111 Diego Duran, Juan SO EASTERN NEW MEXICO 52.65
112 Jackson, Taye SR INCARNATE WORD 52.85
113 Turner, Aidan JR LONG BEACH ST. 53.46
-- Cotton, Phil JR NORTH TEXAS DNS
-- Ferguson, Jordan SO UNATTACHED DQ
-- Orona, Milo JR LONG BEACH ST. DQ
-- Mukute, Tanatswa SO TARLETON STATE DNS
-- Landa, Vance JR WEST TEXAS A&M DNS
-- Risser, Ismael FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DNS
-- Simmons, Evan SR TARLETON STATE DNS
-- Elie-Stuart, Jordan FR AIR FORCE DNS
-- Woods, Todd SO PRAIRIE VIEW A&M DNS
-- Francis, Demar UNATTACHED DQ
-- Balti, Rami SR ANGELO STATE DNS
-- Jones, Kason SR NORTHWESTERN STATE DNF
-- Turner Jr, Travis SO COLORADO ST. DNS
-- Palacios, jayden SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Bliss, Kevin FR WESTERN TEXAS DNS

Women's 60 Meter Collegiate Finals

 Venue 6.97 Julien Alfred,  TEXAS 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Harris, Nayla SR UTRGV 7.17
2 Olajide, Olayinka SO TEXAS TECH 7.32
3 Taylor, Trezeguet SO NORTH TEXAS 7.42
4 Farrell, Sileena SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.43
-- Afrifa, Anita JR TEXAS TECH DNS
-- Kelley, Tiriah SR BAYLOR DNS
-- Colbert, Alyssa UNATTACHED DNS
-- Howard, Brianna UNATTACHED DNS
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Men's 60 Meter Collegiate Finals

 Venue 6.45 Terrence Jones,  TEXAS TECH 2022

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Sekiguchi, Yuta UNATTACHED 6.69
-- Parker, Xzamion SO SAM HOUSTON STATE DNS
-- Nyamufarira, David SO NEW MEXICO JC DNS
-- Snow, Malachi JR TEXAS TECH DNS
-- Saminu, Abdul-Rasheed UNATTACHED DNS
-- Lloyd, Ja'Shaun FR TEXAS STATE DNS
-- Dadzie, James SR WEST TEXAS A&M DNS
-- Croal, Jaleel SR SOUTH FLORIDA DNS

Women's 60m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

 Venue 7.75 Devynne Charlton,  PUMA 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Forbes, Tonie-Ann JR TEXAS TECH 8.03
2 Quainoo, Doris SR SOUTH FLORIDA 8.23
3 Roswell, Demisha UNATTACHED 8.28
4 Lewis, Dynia SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 8.43 (8.424)

5 Bouijoux, Auceane SO TEXAS TECH 8.43 (8.426)

6 Siirtola, Siiri FR TEXAS TECH 8.46
-- Jamison, Neya SR COLORADO ST. DNS
-- Krebs, Naomi SR TEXAS TECH DNS

Men's 60m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

 Venue 7.45 Trey Cunningham,  ADIDAS 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Jones, Markel JR SOUTH FLORIDA 7.67
2 Lloyd, Ja'Shaun FR TEXAS STATE 7.69
3 Clarke, Daniel FR TEXAS TECH 7.78
4 Taylor, Joshua FR TEXAS STATE 7.83
5 Davis, Arveyon SO TEXAS STATE 7.92
-- Gordon, Shaquane FR ODESSA (TX) DNS
-- Harris, Andre SO ODESSA (TX) DNS
-- Andrews, Antoine SR TEXAS TECH DNS
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Women's 5000 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 15:32.03 Taylor Roe,  OKLAHOMA STATE 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Saddoug, Salma SO ODESSA (TX) 17:16.98
2 Mouici, Roukia FR ODESSA (TX) 17:36.55
3 Wells, Alison UNATTACHED 17:41.68
4 Mrabet, Ines SO NEW MEXICO JC 17:48.47
5 Ndlovu, Lisel SO NEW MEXICO JC 18:56.51
6 Morelock, Brooke SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 19:04.20
7 Fitzpatrick, Christina SR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 19:07.26
8 Tew, Amy JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 19:12.47
9 Meyers, Meagan FR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 19:58.18
10 Knapp, Kylie SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 20:04.31
11 Chiha, Hadil SO NEW MEXICO JC 20:26.80
12 Benavides, Yvette SO ODESSA (TX) 20:30.54
13 Sierra, Alejandra FR NEW MEXICO JC 21:09.92
14 Harshbarger, Chloe SO ODESSA (TX) 21:20.50
-- Franco, Keely JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN DNF

Men's 5000 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 13:29.61 Casey Clinger,  BYU 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Amponsah, William UNATTACHED 14:09.96
2 Cheruiyot, Dennis SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 14:39.42
3 Newberry, Ruel 10 UNATTACHED 14:57.11
4 Soget Kiplagat, Justus SO ODESSA (TX) 15:03.27
5 Kimaiyo, Emmanuel SO NEW MEXICO JC 15:17.30
6 Bitew, Addiso FR NEW MEXICO JC 15:20.65
7 Sandavol, Anthony JR TEXAS STATE 15:31.10
8 Mendez, Daniel SR UNATTACHED 15:44.29
9 Gaona, Kaleb SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 16:17.27
10 Vawter, Morghen FR ANGELO STATE 16:45.23
11 Zingone, Aiden SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 16:51.75
12 Zavala, Javion SR ANGELO STATE 16:56.22
13 Labbe, Corey FR ANGELO STATE 17:19.54
14 Zapata, Micah FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 18:03.37
15 Martinez, Jackson FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 18:38.85
16 Culver, Elijah FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 18:42.39
-- Gioko, Ethan SO ODESSA (TX) DNF
-- Guzman, Ivan SR TEXAS STATE DNF
-- Rawall, Alfons JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN DNF
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Women's Long Jump B Section Finals

 Venue 6.87m Ruth Usoro,  UNATTACHED 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Praise, Oghenefejiro JR UTEP 6.16m
2 McPeak, Arieanna FR UT ARLINGTON 6.06m
3 Brown, KiiKii SR LONG BEACH ST. 6.03m
4 Reece, Jasmyn SR NORTH TEXAS 6.03m
5 Hill, Mackenzie SO TARLETON STATE 5.88m
6 Evatt, Tristen SO SOUTH FLORIDA 5.88m
7 Harrison-Stewart, Aniyah FR NORTH TEXAS 5.84m
8 King, Nischa JR SOUTH FLORIDA 5.83m
9 Coleman, Taniah SO SAM HOUSTON STATE 5.81m
10 Perkins, Elissa JR WISCONSIN 5.80m
11 Webb, Iyanna SO BAYLOR 5.79m
12 Guischard-Yearwood, Kenniyah FR SOUTH FLORIDA 5.71m
13 Gonzalez, Cierra SR COLORADO ST. 5.68m
14 Umar Awam, Sakina JR TARLETON STATE 5.66m
15 Beach, Kayla JR AIR FORCE 5.66m
16 Bruce, Deijanae FR ODESSA (TX) 5.60m
17 Frush, Kylie SR ANGELO STATE 5.55m
18 Phillips, Jayana FR TARLETON STATE 5.55m
19 Benton, Kailee SR WEST TEXAS A&M 5.53m
20 Rodriquez, Sofia SO NEW MEXICO JC 5.48m
21 Magennis, Sydney SO TEXAS STATE 5.47m
22 Byrd, Victoria SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 5.45m
23 Morales, Jenna FR LONG BEACH ST. 5.44m
24 Cammon, Ciera FR NORTHWESTERN STATE 5.40m
25 Neal, Cherie JR NORTHWESTERN STATE 5.35m
26 Kielian, Kylee JR COLORADO ST. 5.34m
27 Babicka, Tereza SR COLORADO ST. 5.31m
28 Idlebird, Ashonti SR TARLETON STATE 5.15m
29 Dixon, Starrmia FR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 5.15m
30 Alexander, Journie JR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 5.15m
-- James, Ishna FR ODESSA (TX) DNS
-- Nnantah, Joy JR COLORADO ST. ND
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Men's Long Jump B Section Finals

 Venue 8.12m Kevin Dilworth,  UNA 2002

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Muzokomba, Pavashe FR NEW MEXICO JC 7.41m
2 Evans-Glynn, Steven FR LONG BEACH ST. 7.28m
3 Rowe, Elijah SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.20m
4 Kayembe, Isaiah SO TEXAS STATE 7.12m
5 Williams, Elisha JR SOUTH FLORIDA 7.10m
6 Thomas, Javar FR NEW MEXICO JC 7.10m
7 Williams, Kingston FR BAYLOR 7.05m
8 Kelly, Randy SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.03m
9 Harrell, Jacorey FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.02m
10 Jones, Tajh FR INCARNATE WORD 7.00m
11 Berntsen, Sebastian SO BAYLOR 7.00m
12 Turner, Aidan JR LONG BEACH ST. 7.00m
13 Joseph, Hemon SR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 6.99m
14 Taylor, Jamison JR COLORADO ST. 6.98m
15 Walker, Giovonni JR TEXAS STATE 6.97m
16 Orozco, Miguel SR LONG BEACH ST. 6.94m
17 Jones, Briggs FR ANGELO STATE 6.93m
18 Archie, Keamonie JR UTRGV 6.89m
19 Velasquez, Zacarias 12 UTEP 6.87m
20 Gregory, Ryan SO LONG BEACH ST. 6.83m
21 Warren, Antwoine FR UTRGV 6.83m
22 Butler, Marquis FR NORTHWESTERN STATE 6.83m
23 Jackson, Matthew JR SAM HOUSTON STATE 6.82m
24 Petty, Lewis SO INCARNATE WORD 6.72m
25 Payne, Davare JR HARDIN-SIMMONS 6.60m
26 Flowers, Quinten SO LONG BEACH ST. 6.56m
27 Mcrae, Bryson 10 NORTH TEXAS-DALLAS 6.48m
28 Gray, Maurice JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 6.47m
29 Matthews, Travis FR ANGELO STATE 6.46m
30 St. Romain, Shawn SR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 6.38m
31 Grullon, Jake FR INCARNATE WORD 6.34m
-- Shukurani, Ndayiragije SO COLORADO ST. DNS
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Women's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

 Venue 4.64m Lexi (Weeks) Jacobus,  ARKANSAS 2018

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Beukes, Kenzie UNATTACHED 4.39m
2 Kuhn, Tenly SR BAYLOR 4.29m
3 Haywood, Molly JR BAYLOR 4.29m
4 Dickinson, Kashlee JR TEXAS TECH 4.29m
5 Lentz, Alencia JR BAYLOR 4.14m
6 Kimpson, Maria SR COLORADO ST. 3.99m
7 Segroves, Julie FR AIR FORCE 3.84m
7 Scott, Jonelle SO LONG BEACH ST. 3.84m
9 Dutz, Madeline JR SOUTH FLORIDA 3.84m
10 Dolce, Ella SR SOUTH FLORIDA 3.84m
11 Warren, Aly Jo SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 3.69m
-- Galloway, Ella SO SOUTH FLORIDA DNS

Women's Pole Vault B Section Finals

 Venue 4.64m Lexi (Weeks) Jacobus,  ARKANSAS 2018

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Stoddart, Grace JR LONG BEACH ST. 3.84m
2 Neff, Karli JR AIR FORCE 3.69m
3 Bedoya, Tatiana FR NEW MEXICO JC 3.54m
3 Hunt, Kaylee FR UNATTACHED 3.54m
3 Boyd, Barrett SO AIR FORCE 3.54m
3 Whitten, Kacie FR TEXAS TECH 3.54m
7 Barmettler, Sage SR TARLETON STATE 3.54m
8 Lin, Ava FR UT ARLINGTON 3.54m
8 Lapuzova, Olga SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 3.54m
8 Singh, Iliana SR INCARNATE WORD 3.54m
8 Hernandez, Alaine FR INCARNATE WORD 3.54m
-- Wright, Baylor FR ANGELO STATE NH
-- Dovenbarger, Sarah SO UTEP NH
-- Pickron, Ella SO COLORADO ST. NH
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Women's Weight Throw Collegiate Finals

 Venue 23.45m Shelby Frank,  TEXAS TECH 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Borrman, Kajsa JR COLORADO ST. 22.10m
2 Rut Runarsdottir, Elisabet SR TEXAS STATE 19.64m
3 Kovatch, Klaire SR COLORADO ST. 19.64m
4 Long, Makayla SR COLORADO ST. 19.48m
5 Puryear, Jaalah JR UT ARLINGTON 19.29m
6 Foster, Fabrienne JR NORTH TEXAS 18.53m
7 Hrehor, Giszelle SR LONG BEACH ST. 18.48m
8 Jefferson, Alexandria FR SOUTH FLORIDA 18.30m
9 Harbison, Annalee JR SOUTH FLORIDA 18.23m
10 Williams, Kamryn JR ANGELO STATE 17.89m
11 Schuler, Marie SR ANGELO STATE 17.79m
12 Stigarll, Allison SR NORTH TEXAS 17.52m
13 Pryce, Athilia SO NEW MEXICO JC 17.32m
14 Javellana, Amanda FR LONG BEACH ST. 16.57m
15 Birch, Paige JR AIR FORCE 16.44m
16 Dates, Ryah SO NORTHWESTERN STATE 16.31m
17 Wessely, Tayler SR TARLETON STATE 16.26m
18 Latham, Efe SR UTRGV 16.12m
19 Tcheukam, Gabriella FR NEW MEXICO JC 15.69m
20 Taylor, Katy FR COLORADO ST. 15.31m
21 Brown, Erin SO COLORADO ST. 15.26m
22 Fierro, Lizbeth SR UTEP 15.23m
23 Manousaridis, Ana JR NORTHWESTERN STATE 15.22m
24 Adedire, Esther SO UT ARLINGTON 15.02m
25 Duron, Melanie SR TEXAS STATE 14.88m
26 Hildebrand, Olivia FR NORTH TEXAS 14.78m
27 Glass, SeiOriana JR EASTERN NEW MEXICO 14.77m
28 Haberer, Sophia SR TEXAS STATE 14.67m
29 Woodrow, Kaylan SR PRAIRIE VIEW A&M 14.63m
30 Thompson, Tahisha SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 13.94m
-- Booth, Gia JR INCARNATE WORD ND
-- Adams, Tori SO TEXAS TECH ND
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Men's Weight Throw Collegiate Finals

 Venue 24.71m Libor Charfreitag,  MIZUNO 2007

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Wood, Konner UNATTACHED 23.28m
2 Tanner, Texas SR AIR FORCE 22.87m
3 Kalaf, Cameron SR COLORADO ST. 20.60m
4 Hellbom, Adam SO COLORADO ST. 20.32m
5 Punt, Rhet JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 19.58m
6 Mannamaa, Manfred SO TEXAS STATE 19.42m
7 Knowles, Tyler JR LONG BEACH ST. 19.39m
8 Bigley, Kyle JR COLORADO ST. 19.02m
9 Villalva, Logan SR UT ARLINGTON 18.44m
10 Brown, Alex JR INCARNATE WORD 18.08m
11 Baroumbaye, Daniel SO COLORADO ST. 17.98m
12 Stigarll, Rachone JR NORTH TEXAS 17.51m
13 Puustinen, Samuel FR NEW MEXICO JC 17.34m
14 Haws, Joey JR UT ARLINGTON 17.18m
15 Grisotto, Massimo SR AIR FORCE 17.13m
16 Smart, Rylan SR ABILENE CHRISTIAN 16.85m
17 Patrick, Jason SR NORTH TEXAS 16.79m
18 Numrich, Marius FR TEXAS STATE 16.74m
19 Craft, Justin SR NORTH TEXAS 16.43m
20 Johnson, Abner SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 16.39m
21 Gonzalez, Pablo FR INCARNATE WORD 16.30m
22 Winecoff, Mason SO INCARNATE WORD 16.17m
23 Delin, Marc FR NEW MEXICO JC 15.86m
24 Jensen, Alex SO COLORADO ST. 15.38m
25 Hayes Johnson, Reggie UNATTACHED 15.06m
26 Markus, Raits FR NEW MEXICO JC 15.00m
27 Fotinopoulos, Nikos SR SAM HOUSTON STATE 14.95m
-- Goodloe, Eman FR LONG BEACH ST. ND

Women's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

 Venue 6.87m Ruth Usoro,  UNATTACHED 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Nichols, Monae UNATTACHED 6.85m
2 Usoro, Ruth LONG JUMP 6.65m
3 De Gannes, Janae SO BAYLOR 6.26m
4 McNeil, Alliyah SR NORTH TEXAS 6.22m
5 Szlachta, Olga FR TEXAS TECH 6.13m
6 Washington, Tamiah JR TEXAS TECH 6.11m
7 Vodnyanszka, Renata FR TEXAS TECH 6.03m
8 Oshiokpu, Grace JR TEXAS TECH 6.03m
9 Finney, Samari SR NORTHWESTERN STATE 5.74m
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Men's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

 Venue 8.12m Kevin Dilworth,  UNA 2002

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Latif, Zaid JR TEXAS TECH 7.79m
2 Morris, Roy SO NORTHWESTERN STATE 7.51m
3 Grimes, Isaac UNATTACHED 7.47m
4 Cadeot, Bastien FR NEW MEXICO JC 7.45m
5 Menchini, Simone JR SOUTH FLORIDA 7.28m
6 Preddie, Chris SR TEXAS STATE 7.25m
7 Norris, Walker SO TEXAS TECH 7.24m
8 Hunter, Rickoy FR ODESSA (TX) 6.80m
9 Cotton, Phil JR NORTH TEXAS 6.46m
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